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Identifying Right Triangles

Name:

Determineif thetriangle shown isaright triangle (yes) or not (no).
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Identifying Right Triangles

Name:

Answer Key

1)

4)

7)

10)

13)

Determineif thetriangle shown isaright triangle (yes) or not (no). Answers
il 2) 3) 1. YES
2 no
3 no
4. Y€ES
5) 6) 5. yes
\I \I T
7. no
8. YES
/\ K K 0. no
\ A 10. yes
11 no
12. no
11) 12) N no
& 14. yes
15. no
14) \I 15) V
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